
 

  

 

 

Approved Entities
 

Waiver Number 904 

Primary Entity Name The Young Womens Christian Association of the City of New York (YWCA of NYC 

Primary Address 50 Broadway 13th Fl Primary Phone (212) 735-9798 
Number 

Manhattan 
Current Waiver Issued Beginning Period NY 
4/1/201210004-

Current Waiver Ending Period 
County New York 3/31/2015 

Professional Services to be Offered by Qualified Individuals: 
Licensed Master Social Work Licensed Marriage and Family Therapy Licensed Psychoanalysis 

Licensed Clinical Social Work Licensed Creative Arts Therapy Psychology 

Licensed Mental Health Counseling 

Additional Sites if any - with Certificate Number 

Certificate Number
 

Certificate Number
 

CW - 904 - 3631 PS 327 Dr. Rose B. English 

CW - 904 - 3630 PS 90 Edna Cohen School 
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Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

CW -

CW -

CW -

904 

904 

904 

3629-

3628-

3627-

PS 188 Michael & Berdy 

PS 209 Margaret Mead 

PS 329 Surfside 

CW -

CW -

CW -

CW -

904 

904 

904 

904 

3626-

3625-

3624-

3623-

NYC Family Resource Center 

Independence High School 

Murray Bergtraum High School 

UFT Charter School 

CW -

CW -

CW -

904 

904 

904 

3622-

3621-

3620-

YWCA Polly Dodge Early Learning Center 

YWCA Roberta Bright Early Learning Center 

YWCA Richmond Early Learning Center 
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Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

CW - 904 3619- YWCA Brownsville Early Learning Center 

CW - 904 3618- Rachel Carson High School for Coastal Studies 

CW - 904 3617- YWCA Family Resource Center of Coney Island 
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